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GENERAL INFORMATION

For each type of Water Pump, two product photos are shown.

The first, directs you to the location of Bepco's Identification stamp.
The second, directs you to the location of the casting number.
Note:    Water Pump Casting number locations should not be confused with piece casting numbers

( i.e., casting number of a pulley.)  The actual locations are documented with photographs
             to eliminate possible identification errors.

Several part numbers having like identification locations will be grouped together.

©2006 @ BEPCO®, INC.

BEPCO®, INC.     •      2475 South Stratford Road      •      Winston-Salem,  NC    27103
800-735-1154      •      336-760-0740                   •                   Fax:  336-768-3756

DISCLAIMER

Manufacturer's names, symbols, numbers and descriptions are used for reference purposes only.  It is not
implied that any parts listed is the product of these manufacturers.

NOTE:  Any reference herein to Caterpillar®, Cummins®, Detroit®, Ford®, General Motors®, International®,
Mack®, Midliner® and Thermo-King® are purely for identification purposes only.

All of the above companies are registered trademarks or trade names of their respective companies.  We
do not intend to represent any  parts shown as products manufactured by the above companies.

We assume no responsibility should any information be deemed as incorrect, and reserve the right to make changes at
any time without notice.
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CATERPILLAR®

Location of ID Stamp

7001X
7002X
7004X
7005X
7008X

Location of ID Stamp

7006X
7006EX

7006EGX

Part Numbers
with like

 Identification
features:

Part Numbers
with like

 Identification
features:

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification
Part Numbers

with like
 Identification

features:

7007X
7007GX
7010X
7013X
7014X

Casting Identification

Casting Identification
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CATERPILLAR® Cont.

Location of ID Stamp

7009X

Part Number:

Part Number:

7011X

Location of ID Stamp

Part Numbers
with like

 Identification
features:

7012X
7015X
7016X

7016MX

Location of ID Stamp

Casting Identification

Casting Identification

Casting Identification
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CUMMINS®

Part Number:

7041X

Location of ID Stamp

Location of ID Stamp Casting IdentificationPart Numbers
with like

 Identification
features:

7050X
7052X
7042X
7044X
7049X
7051X
7042X
7057X
7061X
7062X
7064X
7075X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

 Identification
features:

7053X
7047X
7048X
7054X
7055X
7065X
7077X

7077PX
7080X

Note: Casting locations may be in any
of the 3 following locations:

3

2

1

Casting Identification
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Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7058X
7059X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

CUMMINS® Cont.

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7056X

Part Number:

7060X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification
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Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7068X
7081X

CUMMINS® Cont.
Location of ID Stamp  Identification

Part Number:

7067X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7063X
7063AX

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification
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CUMMINS® Cont.

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification
N/A

OEM:
3065000

Part Number:

7069X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7071X

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7066X
7072X

7072SSX

�
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Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7076X
7082X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

CUMMINS® Cont.

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7073X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7074X
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CUMMINS® Cont. & DETROIT DIESEL®

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7078X
7079X
7040X

Detroit Diesel
Accessory

Drive

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

9160X
9161X
9162X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification
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DETROIT DIESEL®

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7101X
7102X

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7103X
7104X
7113X
7114X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification
Part Numbers

with like
identification

features:
7105X
7106X
7107X
7108X
7109X
7110X
7111X
7112X
7115X
7118X
7124X



Page 16

Location of ID Stamp

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7119X
7120X

DETROIT DIESEL® Cont.

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7121X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7122X
7126X
7127X

Casting Identification
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Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7117X

GENERAL MOTORS®

Location of ID Stamp

Part Number:

7120X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers:

7116X
7123X

Casting Identification
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Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

2225

MACK®

2225
Engine: Midliner

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7201X
7202X
7204X
7205X
7206X
7208X
7209X
7210X
7211X
7212X
7214X
7215X
7216X
7217X
7218X
7219X
7220X
7222X
7223X
7224X
7225X
7226X
7227X
7228X
7229X

Note:  Not visible on all
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INTERNATIONAL®

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7301X
7303X
7310X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7302X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7304X
7305X
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Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7308X

INTERNATIONAL® Cont.

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7313X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7315X
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Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7304X

FORD®

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7306X
7307X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7309X
7311X
7319X
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FORD® Cont.

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Numbers
with like

identification
features:

7314X
7317X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification
Part Numbers

with like
identification

features:

7316X
7318X
7320X
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THERMO KING®

Location of ID Stamp

Part Number:

7350X

Location of ID Stamp Casting Identification

Part Number:

7351X

Casting Identification
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